MU 9-XP4/..., MU 9-CXP4/..., MU 9-XGP4/...
450 MHz 2 dB mobile antenna for glass fibre roof
Ground plane independent antenna for installation on non-
conducting surfaces.
Ideal for glass fibre roofs as can be found on some trucks, busses,
transport vans and trains.
MU 9-XP4/s can be tuned by cutting within 380…410 MHz.
MU 9-XP4/l can be tuned by cutting within 400…440 MHz.

contain matching transformers. Consequently, these special mounts cannot
operate with other whip types.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO. FREQUENCY MOUNT VERSION
FIELD TUNABLE MODELS
MU 9-XP4/s 130001089 380...
410 MHz
Oblong mount with 4 m
cable and FME-conn.
MU 9-XP4/l 130001097 400...
440 MHz Same mount as above
MU 9-XP4/h 130001085 430...
470 MHz Same mount as above
MU 9-CXP4/s 130001096 380...
410 MHz
Circular mount with 4 m
cable and FME-conn.
MU 9-CXP4/l 130001098 400...
440 MHz Same mount as above
MU 9-CXP4/h 130001086 430...
470 MHz Same mount as above
MU 9-XGP4/s 132000190 380...
410 MHz
Oblong mount with 4 m
and FME-conn., and GPS
MU 9-XGP4/l 132000189 400...
440 MHz Same mount as above
MU 9-XGP4/h 132000188 430...
470 MHz Same mount as above
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT
NO.
CELLULAR
SYSTEM MOUNT VERSION
READY-TUNED MODELS (examples)
MU 9-XP4/
380-410 MHz
TETRA
BOS,
Germany
Oblong mount with 4 m cable and
FME-conn.
MU 9-XP4/
410-430 MHz
Industrial
Systems
Germany
Same mount as above
MU 9-XP0.1/
380-410 MHz-MFME
TETRA
BOS,
Germany
Oblong mount with 0.1 m cable and
FME-male conn.
MU 9-CXP4/
380-410 MHz
TETRA
BOS,
Germany
Circular mount with 4 m cable and
FME-conn.
MU 9-CXP4/
410-430 MHz
Industrial
Systems
Germany
Same mount as above
MU 9-CXP0.1/ 380-410
MHz-MFME
TETRA
BOS,
Germany
Circular mount with 0.1 m cable and
FME-male conn.
MU 9-XGP4/
380-410 MHz
TETRA
BOS,
Germany
Oblong mount with 4 m cable and
FME-conn., and GPS
MU 9-XGP0.1/ 380-410
MHz-MFME 130002159
TETRA
BOS,
Germany
Oblong mount with 0.1 m cable and
FME-male conn., and GPS
When ordering a ready-tuned model, the name of the desired cellular system must be
added to the antenna model number.
MU 9-XP4/..., MU 9-CXP4/..., MU 9-XGP4/...
Page: 1
Last edited: 2017/05/01
MU 9-XP4/..., MU 9-CXP4/..., MU 9-XGP4/...
Page: 2
Last edited: 2017/05/01
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
MODEL MU 9-XP4/..., MU 9-CXP4/..., MU 9-XGP4/...